
Constitution Review Commission (CRC) 
SCHEDULE FOR SPECIAL, REGIONAL, REGIONAL MINI AND NATIONAL MINI CONSULTATIONS 

August – September 2010 
 

August 1st to 5th October 2010 
Sunday  1/08/10 
Travel to Bolga  

Monday 2/08/10 
Upper East Region Open 
Forum & Regional Minis 
in Bolgatanga 

Tuesday 3/08/10 
Upper East Region 
Commission Hearings 
in Bolgatanga 

Wed. 4/08/10 
Travel to Tamale   

Thurs. 5/08/10 
Northern Region 
Open Forum & 
Regional Minis in 
Tamale  

Friday 6/08/10 
Northern Region 
Commission 
Hearings in Tamale 

Sat. 7/08/10 
Return to 
Station  

Sunday  8/08/10 
 

Monday 9/08/10 
Mini Consultation  
9am – 12noon 
Media  
 
2pm – 5pm  
Political Parties  

Tuesday 10/08/10 
 

Wed. 11/08/10 
Mini Consultation  
9am – 12noon 
Gender  
 
2pm- 5pm  
Youth  

Thurs. 12/08/10 
 

Friday 13/08/10 
Mini Consultation  
9am -12pm  
General Governance  
 
2pm-5pm  
Human Rights  
 

Sat. 
14/08/10 
 

Sunday  15/08/10 
Travel to Sunyani  

Monday  16/08/10 
Brong Ahafo Region Open 
Forum & Regional Minis 
in Sunyani 

Tuesday 17/08/10 
Brong Ahafo Region 
Commission Hearings 
in Sunyani 

Wed. 18/08/10 
Travel to Wa   

Thurs. 19/08/10 
Upper West Region 
Open Forum & 
Regional Minis in 
Wa 

Friday 20/08/10 
Upper West Region 
Commission 
Hearings in Wa 

Sat. 
21/08/10 
Return to 
Station  

Sunday  22/08/10 
 
 

Monday 23/08/10 
Mini Consultation 
9am -12noon  
CHRAJ  
 
2pm – 5pm  
Persons with Disability  
 

Tuesday 24/08/10 
 

Wed. 25/08/10 
Mini Consultation  
9am -12noon NCCE  
 
2pm – 5pm  
EC  

Thurs. 26/08/10 
 

Friday 27/08/10 
Mini Consultation  
10am -1pm 
Traditional 
Authority  

Sat. 
28/08/10 
 
 

Sunday 2 9/08/10 
Travel to Kumasi 

Monday 30/08/10 
Ashanti Region Open 
Forum & Regional Minis 
in Kumasi 

Tuesday 31/08/10 
Ashanti Region 
Commission Hearings 
in Kumasi 

Wed. 1/09/10 
Travel to Koforidua 

Thurs. 2/09/10 
Eastern Region Open 
Forum & Regional 
Minis in Koforidua 

Friday 3/09/10 
Eastern Region 
Commission 
Hearings in 
Koforidua 

Sat. 4/09/10 
Return to 
Station  



Sunday 5/09/10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 6/09/10 
Mini Consultation  
9am -12noon; 2pm – 5pm 
Council of State  
 

Tuesday 7/09/10 
 

Wed. 8/09/10 
Mini Consultation 
9am -12noon;  
2pm – 5pm 
Decentralization  

Thurs. 9/09/10 
Mini Consultation  
9am -12noon  
Academia 

Friday 10/09/10 
Mini Consultation  
9am -12noon  
Children  
 
2pm – 5pm  
Private Sector  

Sat. 
11/09/10 
 

Sunday  12/09/10 
Travel to 
Takoradi  

Monday 13/09/10 Western 
Region Open Forum & 
Regional Minis in 
Takoradi 

Tuesday 14/09/10 
Western Region 
Commission Hearings 
in Takoradi 

Wed. 15/09/10 
9am-1pm Mini 
Consultations on 
National Resources  

Thurs. 16/09/10 
Central Region Open 
Forum & Regional 
Minis in Cape Coast 

Friday 17/09/10 
Central Region 
Commission 
Hearings in Cape 
Coast 

Sat. 
18/09/10 
 

Sunday 19/09/10 
 

Monday 20/09/10 
Mini Consultation  
9am -12pm; 2pm -5pm 
Natural Resources   

Tuesday 21/09/10 
Mini Consultation 
9am -12noon  
2pm – 5pm  
Security  

Wed.22/09/10 
Travel to Ho 

Thurs 23/09/10 
Volta Region Open 
Forum and Regional 
Minis in Ho 

Friday24/09/10 
Volta Region 
Commission 
Hearings in Ho 

Sat. 
25/09/10 
Return to 
Station 

Sunday  26/09/10 
Travel to Accra   

Monday 27/09/10 
Greater Accra Region 
Open Forum & Regional 
Minis in Accra 

Tuesday 28/09/10 
Greater Accra Region 
Commission Hearings 
in Accra 

Wed. 29/09/10 
 

Thurs. 30/09/10 
Mini Consultation 
9am -12pm ; 2pm-
5pm  
Parliament  
 

Friday 1/10/10 
Mini Consultation 
9am -12pm  
FBO  
 
2pm-5pm  
Executive  

Friday 
1/10/10 
 

 Monday 4/10/10 
Mini Consultation 
9am -12noon; 2pm-5pm 
Judiciary  

Tuesday 5/10/10 
Mini Consultation 
9am -12noon;2pm-5pm 
Legal Sector  
 

  

 

  

 

 

 


